

Altice USA To Participate in the 46th Annual J.P. Morgan Global Technology, Media and Communications Conference

NEW YORK--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Altice USA (NYSE:ATUS) today announces that Dexter Goei, Altice USA CEO and Charles Stewart, Altice USA Co-President and CFO will participate in the 46th Annual J.P. Morgan Global Technology, Media and Communications Conference in Boston, MA on Tuesday, May 15, 2018. The presentation is scheduled to begin at 4:20pm ET.

To listen to a live webcast, please visit https://jpmorgan.metameetings.net/events/tmc18/sessions/14981-keynote-altice-usa/webcast.

About Altice USA

Altice USA (NYSE: ATUS), the U.S. business of Altice N.V. (Euronext: ATC, ATCB), is one of the largest broadband communications and video services providers in the United States, delivering broadband, pay television, telephony services, proprietary content and advertising services to approximately 4.9 million residential and business customers across 21 states through its Optimum and Suddenlink brands.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20180511005084/en/

Altice USA
Head of Investor Relations
Nick Brown, +41 79 720 15 03
nick.brown@altice.net
or
Head of Communications
Lisa Anselmo, +1 929 418 4362
lisa.anselmo@alticeusa.com

Source: Altice USA